Compact Couplings for
Applications Requiring
Minimal Air Inclusion or
Spillage
Both 28-1 and 29 Series are non-spill,
push-to-connect couplings designed
to fit in confined spaces. Their small
envelope size and aluminum material

LEAF/3800-28_29-Series/UK       April 2016© 2016 Parker Hannifin/480
A 28-1 C 8 - 8 F
Ordering Information
Material:
A = Aluminum
S = Stainless Steel
Series:
28-1
29
Body:
C = Coupling
N = Nipple
Coupling or Nipple Body Size:
2 = 1/8"1	 10 = 5/8"2
4 = 1/4"	 12 = 3/4"
6 = 3/8"	 16 = 1"
8 = 1/2"	 20 = 1 1/4"
32 = 2"2
End Fitting Size:
2 = 1/8"	 10 = 5/8"
4 = 1/4"	 12 = 3/4"
6 = 3/8"	 16 = 1"
8 = 1/2"	 20 = 1 1/4"
32 = 2"
End Fitting Type:
57 = MS33657 Bulkhead
15 = MS33515 Bulkhead
56 = MS33656 37° Male Flare
14 = MS33514 Male
49 = MS33649 Female
F = Female NPTF
RP = Female British Parallel BS 2779
M = Male NPT
EM = SAE Male 37° Flare
EB = SAE Bulkhead
Seals3:
A = NBR (AMS 3215)
V = FKM
JF = NBR (MIL-P-5315)
M = NBR (MIL-P-25732)
E = EPDM
1 Available 29 only.
2 Available 28-1 only.
3 Standard seal in 28-1 Series Nitrile (AMS 3215) - no letter designation required.
Standard seal in 29 Series Nitrile (MIL-P-25732) - no letter designation required.
For other seal compounds, contact your Parker sales team.
Notes:
• Not all configurations are standard product offering. Contact your Parker sales team for price and delivery.
• Couplings greater than DN 25 operating with pressure above 10  bar are restricted to be used with  liquid fluids group 2
acc to PED 2014/68/EU. Couplings used with gases of fluid group 2 must consider PED 2014/68/EU if used with Nominal
Diameter greater than DN 32 and are limited to a product of PS x DN greater than 1000 bar. For fluids Group 1 please see
catalogue "Snap-tite H, IH,& PH Series", (LEAF/3800-H Series/UK).
Parker Hannifin Manufacturing
France SAS
Quick Coupling Division Europe
17 rue des Buchillons
74112 Annemasse cedex - France
Phone	 +33 450 87 64 32
Fax 	 +33 450 37 86 85